
E DIV: BEG NW COR BLOCK 297, RUN
S 195.1 FT TO N R/W NASSAU ST, R
TO A PT 20.95 FT E OF W LINE BLO

WASDEN TRAMMEL
728 E DUVAL ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

32-3S-17-13378-000

1100 STORES/1 STORY
06

860317.00 1.00/

10/19/2016 DF 0.28 24,510 0 0 24,510

STANDARD
1

77,447
5,494
24,510

107,451
0

107,451
0

107,451
107,451

0

107,451

1086/0900 5/15/2006 WD Q I 03 175,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EAGLE, KIRALY & RILEY

TRAMMELL WASDEN

0878/1972 4/19/1999 WD Q I 105,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HACKER

EAGLE, KIRALY & RIL
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HX Base Yr

728 E DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 50
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 6 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

6500 06 3,988 86.3200 38.84 154,894 1950 1975 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 SERVGARAGE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2916

BAS 1,692 100 1,692 32,859

CAN 108 30 32 622

SDA 1,224 185 2,264 43,967

3,024 3,988 77,447

SDA= W34 BAS= W47 S36 E47 N36$ S36 E34 CAN=  E3 N36 W3 S36 $
N36$.

SDA

34

36

34

36BAS

47

36

47

36 CAN

3

36

3

36

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 3,960.00 UT 1.50 1.50 25 0 0 3 25 1,485

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 4,494.00 UT 2.50 2.50 25 0 0 3 25 2,809

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 600

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 600

5,494

1 2700 C AUTO SALES 0 *CI 64.00 190.00 12,255.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 2.50 2.00 24,510


